1
MX25L5121E
MX25L1021E
P/N: PM1573 REV. 0.01, APR. 07, 2010
MX25L5121E, MX25L1021E
DATASHEET
2
MX25L5121E

MX25L1021E
P/N: PM1573 REV. 0.01, APR. 07, 2010
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. CLOCK
(MHz)
OPERATING
CURRENT
MAX. (mA)
STANDBY
CURRENT
MAX. (uA)
TEMPERATURE PACKAGE Remark
MX25L5121EMC-20G 45 10 30  0°C~70°C 8-SOP
(150mil) Pb-free
MX25L5121EOC-20G 45 10 30  0°C~70°C 8-TSSOP
(173mil) Pb-free
512Kb
PART NO. CLOCK
(MHz)
OPERATING
CURRENT
MAX. (mA)
STANDBY
CURRENT
MAX. (uA)
TEMPERATURE PACKAGE Remark
MX25L1021EMC-20G 45 10 30  0°C~70°C 8-SOP
(150mil) Pb-free
1Mb
37
MX25L5121E
MX25L1021E
P/N: PM1573 REV. 0.01, APR. 07, 2010
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MX 25 L 20M C G
OPTION:
G: Pb-free
SPEED:
20: 45MHz
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
C: Commercial (0°C to 70°C)
PACKAGE:
M: 150mil 8-SOP
O: 173mil 8-TSSOP
DENSITY & MODE:
5121E: 512Kb
1021E: 1Mb
TYPE:
L: 3V
DEVICE:
25: Serial Flash
1021E
38
MX25L5121E
MX25L1021E
P/N: PM1573 REV. 0.01, APR. 07, 2010
PACKAGE INFORMATION
39
MX25L5121E
MX25L1021E
P/N: PM1573 REV. 0.01, APR. 07, 2010
40
MX25L5121E
MX25L1021E
P/N: PM1573 REV. 0.01, APR. 07, 2010
REVISION HISTORY
Revision No.	 Description	 Page	 Date
0.01	 1. Corrected 25L5121 ID code	 P12	 APR/07/2010
	 2. Added VWI into table 7	 P22
	 3. Modified ISB1, ISB2, ICC1, ICC2 & ICC4	 P4,22,36
	 4. Modified tDVCH, tCHDX & tCLQV	 P23
	 5. Modified EPN	 P36,37
41